
LOT 53 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

845-2097, WD 1018-2985, WD 1220-

STRICKLAND LINDA SUE TRUST
105 SW TRUFFLES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/10/2024 KS 0.93 40,250 0 0 40,250

STANDARD
2

169,544
3,674
40,250

213,468
103,290
110,178

HX HB 50,722
59,456

213,468
0

215,751

1510/1546 3/14/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRICKLAND LINDA SUE

STRICKLAND LINDA SU

1220/0821 8/24/2011 WD U I 38 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY ANN HINELEY

LINDA SUE STRICKLAN
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000047268 Roof Replacement 15,300 05/18/2023

21636 SFR 432 03/18/2004

2012HX Base Yr

105 SW TRUFFLES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,647 117.9090 132.06 217,503 2004 2004 0 0 0 22.05 77.95

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 140,823

FGR 420 55 231 23,779

FOP 48 30 14 1,441

UOP 168 20 34 3,500

2,004 1,647 169,544

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 W36 S24 E21 E36 N24 $
FGR=[ORIG=-57,24] S20 E21 N20 W21 $
UOP=[ORIG=-21,0] N12 W14 S12 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,24] S4 E12 N4 W12 $
.

BAS

21
36

24

21
36

24

FGR20

21

20

21

UOP 12

14

12

14

FOP4

12

412

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,037.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,074

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,300

3,674

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 35,000.00 40,250.00 40,250


